
36
86

6.
46

 m
²

G
rü

nf
lä

ch
e 

ge
sa

m
t

Fläche orange

3338.83 m²

Fläche Radweg

669.87 m²

27
24

0.4
5 m

²

Flä
ch

e L
ad

eh
öfe

 un
d Z

ufa
hr

t g
ra

u

222

221

229

223

222

205/2

187

186

185/1

185

188

190

106/2

172

173

172/1

175

178

177/2

177

205/2

176

179

174/3

26/2

199

339

337

334

196

338

197

195

336

333

195/1

335

203/1

204/1

204

26/1

31

26

36

35

37

37

37

15/1

9

144

34

33

183

209

216

207

206

213

205

211

215

208

219

218

217

214

143

144/1

203/3

202/1

203

340

201/2

202

200

201

198

192

193
191

194

190

188

189

187

220

118

141

118

192

37

137

140

142

141

47

37

37

37

9

47

47

47

47

480

478

479

477

481

481/1

480

476

480

212

184

202/3202/2

22

20

9

16

16a

11a

11

12

18

17

B 22

B 22

B 22

B 22

B 22

B 22

HsNr. 2
8

1

5

10

15

21

22

25

30

35

40

44

max
. G

eb
äu

de
flä

ch
e

17
.50

0 m
²

max
. G

eb
äu

de
flä

ch
e

18
.00

0 m
²

Grundstück Wald
1800 m²

max
. G

eb
äu

de
flä

ch
e

20
.00

0 m
²

max. Gebäudefläche

11.000 m²


